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632,000,000 624,438,120
1,300,000,000 1,279,850,000
1,200,000,000 1,149,225,000
3,005,000,000 2,872,356,295

140,000,000 136,013,850
2,400,000,000 2,332,864,800
8,677,000,000 8,394,748,065

100.0
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8,394,748,065

22 5 7

8,357,946,857
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8,344,573,181

8,305,610,800

1.0047

8,592,935,618
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7,820,089,708

1.0988

1 4,764,999,784 666,742,753 4,098,257,031
2 2,278,491,901 423,239,371 5,953,509,561
3 1,898,567,357 474,487,766 7,377,589,152
4 2,955,554,464 692,518,880 9,640,624,736
5 998,288,562 735,482,806 9,903,430,492
6 1,031,206,903 1,349,543,492 9,585,093,903
7 663,752,651 1,006,369,078 9,242,477,476
8 1,017,917,555 850,813,965 9,409,581,066
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10 422,825,879 612,078,134 8,777,805,498
11 248,886,643 713,246,274 8,313,445,867
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